
                                                                                             
Postadres

Postbus 90155

5000 LH Tilburg

                                                                          

datum:

bestandsnaam:

projectwise-nr:

                         

761329

lm-2025-VR_Verdiplein.dgn

getekend:

afdeling Ruimtelijke uitvoering

contactpers.:

soort tek.:

kad.gemeente:

kad.nummer:

                                   

                                   

                                                                      

                                   

                                   

                       

                                              

                       VKG-ordernr:

formaat:

Verdiplein

Voorkeursrecht1:500

diverse

S

4105 en 4107

Tilburg

A4

Lobke de RegtCas Graafmans

06-06-2025

 

98
99

97

Verdiplein

95-111a

102-110a

100 101

Componistenlaan

1

4105

73 m²

2

4107

5147 m²


